
Schützengesellschaft

Uetendorf
Gruppenwettkampf

"Jung + Alt"

2024

Einzel-Rangliste

2. Runde

Rang Name Vorname Geb.Dat. W-Art Punkte W-Zuschl U-17 Total

Bilang Ulrich 04.09.1951 Stgw 90 90 3 93

Beutler Peter 08.12.1959 StaG 92 92

Walthert Christian 04.03.1947 57/3 90 2 92

Hofstetter Ron 27.02.2009 90 86 3 1 90

Nafzger Andreas 20.05.1961 57/3 85 2 87

Grundbacher Hansrudolf 07.10.1945 Stgw 90 83 3 86

Bilang Jakob 15.12.1943 Stgw 90 82 3 85

Kummer Julian 17.07.2008 90 78 3 1 82

Berger Janik 00.00.2007 90 79 3 82

Stucki Nicol 16.12.2004 90 79 3 82

Bilang Kurt 25.07.1956 Kar 78 3 81

Frey Rayan 05.02.2007 90 74 3 77

Reusser Jürg 03.11.1948 57/3 73 2 75

Gerber Remo 00.00.2007 90 68 3 71

Reusser Ramon 25.05.2008 90 64 3 1 68



Schützengesellschaft

Uetendorf
Gruppenwettkampf

"Jung + Alt"

2024

Gruppen

2. Runde

Rang Name Vorname Geb.Dat. W-Art Punkte W-Zuschl U-17 Total

1 Uetendorf 2

Grundbacher Hansrudolf 07.10.1945 Stgw 90 83 3 86

Bilang Ulrich 04.09.1951 Stgw 90 90 3 93

Hofstetter Ron 27.02.2009 90 86 3 1 90

269

2 Uetendorf 5

Walthert Christian 04.03.1947 57/3 90 2 92

Bilang Jakob 15.12.1943 Stgw 90 82 3 85

Stucki Nicol 16.12.2004 90 79 3 82

259

3 Uetendorf 3

Beutler Peter 08.12.1959 StaG 92 92

Frey Rayan 05.02.2007 90 74 3 77

Berger Janik 00.00.2007 90 79 3 82

251

4 Uetendorf 1

Nafzger Andreas 20.05.1961 57/3 85 2 87

Reusser Jürg 03.11.1948 57/3 73 2 75

Kummer Julian 17.07.2008 90 78 3 1 82

244

5 Uetendorf 4

Bilang Kurt 25.07.1956 Kar 78 3 81

Reusser Ramon 25.05.2008 90 64 3 1 68

Gerber Remo 00.00.2007 90 68 3 71

220

Uetendorf, 17. Aug. 2024/CW


